CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 50

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 16, 2023
WEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 17, 2022

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2023

VEEK 4th QIR
50 TO DATE
90, 831 1, 016, 459
6, 392 62, 218
97, 223 1,078, 677
26, 686 306, 991
12, 323 133, 977
9, 070 94, 853
5, 582 62, 640
3, 896 40, 889
2,692 28,193
1,561 18, 296
3, 706 44,008
2,508 27,579
1, 159 12, 745
6, 367 64, 881
1, 629 16, 431
3, 968 46, 704
1,261 11, 136
544 5, 629

69 386

558 5,014
364 5,007
503 5, 903
2,554 24,107
87, 000 955, 369
184, 223 2,034, 046

4, 097, 554
303, 752

4, 401, 306

1, 416, 278
502, 175
430, 140
268, 901
175, 548
128, 225

90, 526
226, 470
120, 582

61, 197
279, 126

76, 298
214, 837

49, 671

25,698

1, 856

21,621

23,716

25,983
115, 962

2022

VEEK 4th QIR
50 TO DATE
80, 857 951, 987
8, 633 82, 845
89, 490 1, 034, 832
24,171 327,521
11, 475 141, 134
8, 109 83, 893
4,975 54, 203
3, 165 38, 860
1,942 27, 380
1, 270 15, 154
4,106 49, 536
2,021 27, 300
1, 257 13, 922
5,176 58, 676
1,346 15, 747
4,827 48, 815
920 9,618
384 4, 868

34 386

501 4,968
707 6, 301
494 5, 248
2,247 27,527
79, 127 961, 057
168, 617 1, 995, 889

4,506, 273
408, 920

4,915, 193

1, 490, 829
579, 879
442, 307
224,478
164, 281
125, 947

86, 378
225,020
122, 866

64, 602
261, 456

82,241
212,137

45,143

23, 316

2,201

23, 256

26, 409

23,013
123, 070

WEEK  4th QTR YEAR
50 TO DATE  TO DATE
12.34 %  6.77 % (9.07)%

.96)% (24.90) % (25.72) %

.64 %  4.24 % (10.46) %

.41 % (6.27)% (5.00)%

.39 % (5.07)% (13.40)%
85 % 13.06 % (2.75)%
.20 % 15.57 % 19.79 %
.10 % 5.22 % 6.86 %
62 % 2.97 % 1.81 %
.91 % 20.73 % 4.80 %
.74)% (11.16)% 0.64 %
.100%  1.02 % (1.86)%
.80)% (8.45)% (5.27)%
.01'% 10.58 % 6.76 %
.03 % 4.34 % (7.23)%
.80)% (4.32)% 1.27 %
.07 % 15.78 % 10.03 %

.67 % 15.63 % 10.22

%

.94 %  0.00 % (15.67)%
.38 %  0.93 % (7.03)%
.51)% (20.54)% (10. 20) %

.82 % 12.48 % 12.91

%

.66 % (12.42)% (5.78)%

.95 % (0.59)% (2.16)%

.26 % 1.91 % (6.56)%



